B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

SR SR \C R N T O R \ SR O
o U1 W N O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Yyxpiti P.1O.
Lepctmno B.A.
Koutombac H.P.
Tabaka M.C.
AemunwiH M.M.
Kpuctnnak T..
Koy M.P.
3y6peli B.l. HaTanis
Lepctnno Ab.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
Yix B.M.
Kanarypcbkuii B.b.
3y6bpeti B.l.
Kanarypcbkuia B.B.
l'ycap B.P.
Cropoxyk C.P.
depeuko B.M.
Lroriko P.M.
Adyank I
Hosak b.M.
MakcmmeHko B.B.
Mwnxaneub LI
bykarap E.B.
bograp b.M.
Kpet B.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2024
TepHoninb

Kny6 JibBiB

B 349 [/ 49.4741938 /] 25.6150588

04.05.2024 07:30:19
CoHAUYHO

26

1041

121.039

208

104

104

Kogp,
224076
221013
221077
223920
221017
221032
220175
221010
225118
225273
221001
221060
221068
221020
223729
221004
225289
225108
221022
225291
221053
221039
225199
221200
225265
221062

Kny6
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
138 44
47 20
58 23
29 9
39 8
38 11
83 22
86 10
51 15
28 11
122 13
34 6
41 5
5 4
26 4
2
1
40 0
32 0
30 0
29 0
26 0
17 0
12 0
10 0
10 0

495.75
495.07
487.83
484 .35
481.84
480.29
479.03
478.26
477.68
470.05
452.85
441.74
438.26
359.13
349.95
176.81

08:46:36
08:52:59
1633.24
1327.98
08:30:23
09:14:27
00:44:04
0
103
105
banun banwu pasom
495.75
495,07
487.83
484.35
481.84
480.29
479.03
478.26
477.68
470.05
452.85
441.74
438.26
359.13
349.95
176.81
97.00 97.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

13.12.2025 14:42:33



